

May 08, 2023

BSE Limited, Department of Corporate Services, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, **Mumbai – 400 001**  National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza Plot No.C-1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East) **Mumbai – 400 051** 

## Security Code: 523405

Symbol: JMFINANCIL

Dear Sirs,

## **Re: Intimation of loss of Share Certificates**

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are furnishing herewith the details of loss of share certificates covering 2,500 equity shares of the Company by the shareholder mentioned below.

SR.NO.	FIELD NAME	PARTICULAR	S	
1.	Company Name	JM Financial Limited		
2.	Ledger Folio	053536		
3.	Holder Name	Asha Jagannath Surse		
		Jt. Jagannath Mhasu Surse		
4.	Discrepancy	Lost		
5.	Certificate No. From	1374	3212	
6.	Certificate No. To	1374	3212	
7.	Distinctive No. From	298196251	747207376	
8.	Distinctive No. To	298197250	747208875	
9.	Number of Shares	1000	1500	

A copy of letter received from the above shareholder Ms Asha Jagannath Surse towards loss of share certificate is attached.

Thank you.

Yours truly, For JM Financial Limited

Dimple Mehta Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

## Date: 07/04/2023

To JM Financial Limited 7<sup>th</sup> Floor, Cnergy Appasaheb Marathe Marg Prabhadevi, Mumbai 400 025

Dear Sirs,

Sub : Loss of share certificate and Issue of duplicate share certificate Folio No. 53536

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

(A.J.SWIE)

ASHA JAGANNATH SURSE

JAGANNATH MHASU SURSE

JM	F	in	anc	ial	Ltd.
	0	8	MAY	<b>202</b> 3	
	Mumbai				